2015 Run for the Meatball Results - March 8, 2015

TREVOR ZIMAK
DILLON GLASSER
CHRIS MORDEN
MATTHEW MORDEN
DANNY LAROSE
JEAN-LOUIS CHARETTE
MAXWELL FAIRHURST
TODD LITTLE
WENCESLAO TORRES
ADAM LITTLE

MAGGIE REDFERN-PUCCI
DONNA OSTROM
STEVE TANGUAY
IVANA VIDJEN
MELINDA NORHAUGEN
JACQUELINE GAUTHIER
JODIE BARRY
DARRYL FAWCETT
BARRY CHEZICK

JODI OLSON
STEPHANIE HILL
JOHN SCOTT

KEN ALLEN

LEANNE BAZDARICK
DANIEL DEPEUTER
RON MICHALIUK

TIM GILLIES

WALTER DAVIES
LAINEY BANNON
CAROL BANNON
SHERRYLYNN HILL
KEVIN MCARDLE

JODI SCOTT

JOANN SCOTT
JEREMY MCBRIDE
GENEVIEVE MAXWELL
CHARMAINE CADES
EMER VIDJEN

CATHY MICHALIUK
DAVID HENDERSON
SHAWNE NEUBAUER
ALLISON ANDERSON
KIM HOUSE

DORIS COLOSIMO
TRACEY ZIMAK
RALPH HIBBERT
ANTONIA VIDJEN
COLLEEN KENNEDY
CAROL VESTER
SHERI ZALE

CHERYL READY

17:48:00
18:19:00
21:32:00
21:48:00
22:23:00
22:58:00
23:07:00
23:26:00
23:55:00
24:00:00
24:44:00
24:52:00
24:58:00
25:04:00
25:15:00
25:32:00
25:36:00
25:41:00
25:47:00
26:12:00
26:17:00
26:40:00
26:41:00
26:47:00
26:49:00
26:55:00
27:08:00
27:24:00
27:28:00
27:28:00
27:37:00
27:50:00
28:22:00
29:25:00
29:44:00
29:54:00
30:01:00
30:14:00
30:16:00
30:18:00
30:40:00
30:53:00
31:08:00
31:09:00
31:14:00
31:57:00
32:11:00
32:30:00
32:38:00
32:38:00
32:52:00

Male Winner

Female Winner
Kathie Chezick Award



MICHELE VERDENIK
CHRIS HOARD

LORI SCHMIDT
DONNA HRYCYSZYN
TAMMY COCCIMIGLIO
JENNIFER QUANCE
SUZANNE FITZPATRICK
ELAINE FAIRHURST
STEVE FAIRHURST
JOLENE PUGLIESE
BILL BOSWELL
KATHY OAKLEY
MAIRI GEROW

EILIDH CHILDS
PATRICIAALLEN
JENNIFER MCFARLANE
LINDA DEROCCO
LINDA SANZO
NICOLA SANZO
DOMENICO SANZO
SHELLEY O'NEILL
JODI MARTINSEN
VAL DAVIES

DANI GARON

RONNIE GEDANITZ
PATRICK OCONNOR
KERRY LEWKOSKI
DIANE MACLAUREN
JOLENE WINTERS
JUANITA DEMPSEY
JANET CHIUPKA
LAURIE HENDERSON
ANDREA PYLYPCHUK
CHRISTINE CARSON
KAREN CARLUCCI
TRACY NADON-KINDLA
JOHN YOUNG
CHRISTINE CHOCHLA
STEPHANIE PAVAO
CRYSTAL DEPEUTER
SARAH O'QUINN

ROB NORHAUGEN
MATTHEW NORHAUGEN
CAROL DANIHER
JACKIE PIPER

LUCAS STOKALUK
SUE DAVIES
CATHERINE WALSH
JAN INKSTER

JEAN LYON
JENNIFER HOLM

32:54:00
32:55:00
32:56:00
33:00:00
33:00:00
33:02:00
33:02:00
33:17:00
33:19:00
33:39:00
33:45:00
33:48:00
33:59:00
33:59:00
34:01:00
34:04:00
34:04:00
34:18:00
34:18:00
34:19:00
34:54:00
35:20:00
35:42:00
35:44:00
35:47:00
35:57:00
36:20:00
36:30:00
36:31:00
36:50:00
37:21:00
37:22:00
37:24:00
37:56:00
37:56:00
39:22:00
40:02:00
40:33:00
40:33:00
40:41:00
42:38:00
44:23:00
44:26:00
47:12:00
50:29:00
50:29:00
51:59:00
53:43:00
53:43:00
61:31:00
61:31:00



